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55™ MebpicAL EMERGENCIES CouRSE FOR TRAINEE DOCTORS
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VIRTUAL COURSE
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PROGRAMME

Saturday 25 June

09.30

09.55

11.05
11.25

12.35

13.45
14.15

15.15

16.30

What Constitutes a Sick Patient?

Mervyn Singer
Professor of Intensive Care Medicine
University College London

Hypotensive Patient, the Septic
Patient

David Howell
Consultant in Acute Medicine & Critical Care
UCLH NHS Foundation Trust

Break

Metabolic Emergencies

David Brealey
Consultant in Anaesthesia & Critical Care
UCLH NHS Foundation Trust

Oliguria, Acute Kidney Injury
Chris Laing

Clinical Director for Emergency Services
UCLH NHS Foundation Trust

Break

Myocardial Infarction, Chest Pain

Robert Bell
Consultant Cardiologist
UCLH NHS Foundation Trust

GI Emergencies

Michael Chapman
Consultant Gastroenterologist
UCLH NHS Foundation Trust

End of Day 1

Sunday 26 June

09.30

09.55

10.40

11.50
12.10

13.25
13.50

14.45

15.15

Hypothermia, Hyperthermia

Gareth Ackland
Senior Lecturer, Perioperative Medicine
Queen Mary University of London

Overdose

Gareth Ackland
Senior Lecturer, Perioperative Medicine
Queen Mary University of London

Unconscious Patient, Status
Epilepticus, Meningitis

Mervyn Singer

Professor of Intensive Care Medicine
University College London

Break

Dyspnoea, Acute Asthma
Pneumothorax

Geoff Bellingan
Professor of Intensive Care Medicine
University College London

Break

Acute Heart Failure

Mervyn Singer
Professor of Intensive Care Medicine
University College London

Acute Heart Failure, Arrhythmias
Mervyn Singer

Professor of Intensive Care Medicine
University College London

Close

Registration Fee: £75.00
A discount is available for UCL / UCLH staff. Please contact alex@collaborativeconferences.co.uk for details

Access to the virtual course to watch the presentations and put questions to the speakers

Post-course access to the video content (pre-registered delegates only)
(Content will be available from approximately 2 weeks after the course until the end of September 2022)

To register, please visit: www.collaborativeconferences.co.uk/ucl-medical-emergencies/

The order of the talks and timings are subject to minor changes.
A full programme will be emailed to all attendees in advance of the course.

ENQUIRIES: For further information, please contact Alex: alex@collaborativeconferences.co.uk



