

55[™] Medical Emergencies Course for Trainee Doctors

Saturday 25th & Sunday 26th June 2022

VIRTUAL COURSE

Royal College of Anaesthetists - CPD Approved (10 credits)



PROGRAMME

Saturday 25 th June		Sunda	Sunday 26 th June	
09.30	What Constitutes a Sick Patient? Mervyn Singer Professor of Intensive Care Medicine University College London	09.30	Hypothermia, Hyperthermia Gareth Ackland Senior Lecturer, Perioperative Medicine Queen Mary University of London	
09.55	Hypotensive Patient, the Septic Patient David Howell Consultant in Acute Medicine & Critical Care UCLH NHS Foundation Trust	09.55	Overdose Gareth Ackland Senior Lecturer, Perioperative Medicine Queen Mary University of London	
11.05	Break	10.40	10.40 Unconscious Patient, Status Epilepticus, Meningitis Mervyn Singer Professor of Intensive Care Medicine University College London	
11.25	Metabolic Emergencies David Brealey Consultant in Anaesthesia & Critical Care			
	UCLH NHS Foundation Trust	11.50	Break	
12.35	Oliguria, Acute Kidney Injury Chris Laing Clinical Director for Emergency Services UCLH NHS Foundation Trust	12.10	Dyspnoea, Acute Asthma Pneumothorax Geoff Bellingan Professor of Intensive Care Medicine University College London	
13.45	Break	13.25	, ,	
14.15	Myocardial Infarction, Chest Pain			
	Robert Bell Consultant Cardiologist UCLH NHS Foundation Trust	13.50	Acute Heart Failure Mervyn Singer Professor of Intensive Care Medicine	
15.15	GI Emergencies	14.45	University College London	
	Michael Chapman Consultant Gastroenterologist UCLH NHS Foundation Trust	14.45	Acute Heart Failure, Arrhythmias Mervyn Singer Professor of Intensive Care Medicine University College London	
16.30	End of Day 1	15.15	Close	

Registration Fee: £75.00

A discount is available for UCL / UCLH staff. Please contact alex@collaborativeconferences.co.uk for details

Access to the virtual course to watch the presentations and put questions to the speakers

Post-course access to the video content (pre-registered delegates only)

(Content will be available from approximately 2 weeks after the course until the end of September 2022)

To register, please visit: www.collaborativeconferences.co.uk/ucl-medical-emergencies/

The order of the talks and timings are subject to minor changes. A full programme will be emailed to all attendees in advance of the course.